& 4| Lively, Sterling - 110004994

v~ b

(] Trace v rh , u Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
b O ETaee g W@ 2 05/01/2023 Mon OFF +
P O BTee g P 2 05/02/2023 Tue OFF =+
P O BTace o g P 2 05/03/2023 Wed OFF 4=
P O EBTzee a2 05/04/2023 Thu 1200 | OFF -+ WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O BTace g P 2 05/05/2023 Fri OFF 4=
P O BTzee o g P ¢ 05/06/2023 Sat OFF =+
P O ETee v B 2 05/07/2023 Sun 1200 | OFF -+ WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
b O ETaee g W@ 2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF +
P O BTee g P 2 05/08/2023 Tue OFF =+
P O BTace o g P 2 0511012023 Wed OFF 4=
P O BTaee g P 2 05/11/2023 Thu 1230 OFF -+ WRK 0:30, WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O BTace g P 2 0511212023 Fri OFF 4=
P O BTzee o g P ¢ 0511312023 Sat OFF =+
P O ETee v @ 2 05/1412023 Sun 1230 | OFF -+ WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:30
P O BTece g P & 05/15/2023 Mon OFF +
P O BTace g W@ 2 05/16/2023 Tue OFF =+
Page 10f2 [+ Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK 0:30 | 0:30
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 48:30 | 48:30
Total | 48:00 | 49:00




& 4| Lively, Sterling - 110004994 v p

O  Trace v 0 Detail Scheduled  Worked Shift Clacks Time Code Summary
P O ETace o g @ 2 05/17/2023 Wed OFF =+
p O ETace o p @ 2 05/18/2023 Thu 12:30 OFF =+ WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:30
P O BT g B # 05/19/2023 Fri OFF =+
P O ETrace g B # 05/20/2023 Sat OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ 2 05/21/2023 Sun OFF =+
P O ETrace g B # 05/22/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O BT g B # 0512312023 Tue OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ 2 05/24/2023 Wed OFF =+
Py O ETace g @ 2 05/25/2023 Thu 10:00 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 10:00
P O ETace o g @ 2 05/26/2023 Fri OFF =+
P O ETrace g B # 05/27/2023 Sat OFF =+
P O ETaee v W2 05/28/2023 Sun 12:30 OFF L RCERS - D) WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:30
P O ETrace g B # 05/29/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O BT g B # 05/30/2023 Tue OFF =+
P O ETrace g B # 05/31/2023 Wed OFF =+
EE wrage2om Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 35:00 | 35:00
Total | 35:00 | 35:00




